ARTMAN INVITATIONAL

Race Date
September 07, 2016 Final Team Results
Boys
FRESH/SOPH BOYS
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - OSWEGO EAST Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):15 Average Time: 12:13.3
1 162  Lukas Wolf 1 1 11:53.2 11:53.2 0:00.0
2 132 Heriberto Alverez 2 3 12:16.4 24:09.6 0:23.1
3 134 Nick Bozarth 3 6 12:17.1 36:26.8 0:23.8
4 135 Nathan Brischetto 4 10 12:19.2 48:46.0 0:25.9
5 158  Kyle Small 5 15 12:20.6  1:01:06.7 0:27.4
6 164  Isaac Zamora (7 (22) 12:35.7 1:13:42.4 0:42.5
7 157  Ryan Schiltz 9) (31) 12:45.2  1:26:27.7 0:52.0
8 142 Nathaniel Fukutake More Than 7 12:53.7 1:39:21.5 1:00.5
9 137 Tristian Danan More Than 7 13:02.3 1:52:23.8 1:09.0
10 148  Tyler Koopman More Than 7 13:20.3  2:05:44.2 1:27.1
11 155  Akshad Pai More Than 7 13:35.4 2:19:19.6 1:42.1
12 144  Josh Graham More Than 7 14:22.3  2:33:41.9 2:29.1
13 147  Peyton Hartman More Than 7 14:46.7  2:48:28.7 2:53.5
14 156  Aidan Rodriguez More Than 7 15:42.9 3:04:11.6 3:49.6
15 150 Trevor Maier More Than 7 16:28.6 3:20:40.3 4:35.4
16 131  Joseph Abadie More Than 7 17:54.3  3:38:34.7 6:01.1
17 151  Connor McKay More Than 7 25:17.5 4:03:52.2 13:24.2
Team - NOTRE DAME Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):47 Average Time: 12:49.5
1 125 Tony Roszko 6 6 12:32.4 12:32.4 0:00.0
2 118  Cuyler Majcher 8 14 12:43.5 25:15.9 0:11.0
3 115  Jackson Kelly 10 24 12:47.1 38:03.0 0:14.6
4 122  Riley Newton 11 35 12:58.7 51:01.8 0:26.2
5 128  Jack Tierney 12 47 13:06.1 1:04:07.9 0:33.6
6 120  Matt McMaster (13) (60) 13:27.1 1:17:35.0 0:54.6
7 117  Adam Lombardi (14) (74) 13:28.1  1:31:03.2 0:55.7
8 108 Mike Citrano More Than 7 13:40.8 1:44:44.0 1:08.3
9 119 Nathan McDonald More Than 7 13:48.4 1:58:32.5 1:16.0
10 116  Owen Krappman More Than 7 14:51.2  2:13:23.7 2:18.7
11 103  Kyle Agno More Than 7 15:09.9 2:28:33.6 2:37.4
12 114 Nathan Jones More Than 7 16:34.3  2:45:08.0 4:01.8
13 121 Marcus Montes More Than 7 18:29.8 3:03:37.8 5:57.3
14 124 Josh Roszko More Than 7 18:33.0 3:22:10.8 6:00.6
Team - MARIAN CENTRAL Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):114 Average Time: 14:54.7
1 88 Andrew Pascente 19 19 14:29.3 14:29.3 0:00.0
2 78  Gilbert Duran 20 39 14:30.7 29:00.0 0:01.4
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Race Date
September 07, 2016

Bib No

Team - MARIAN CENTRAL
Team Score (places):114

Name

89 Ben Reuter

77  Jack Bubula

90 Nicolaus Shepard
91 Jake Wand

92  Matt Wember

79 Drew Gillum
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Team - ST. FRANCIS
Team Score (places):127

339 Tim McGowan
328 Kyre Chen
331  Garret Fritz
337 Jason Lavigne
330 Kevin Duan
340 Ivan Santiago
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Team - MARIAN CATHOLIC
Team Score (places):128

58  Marko Mikich

57  Justin Hollendonner

54  Dominic Foglietta-Tagler
56  Robbie Grill

49  Kiegan Chivers
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Team - ST. EDWARD
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 307 Max Marquez
2 306  Jabob Linsenmeyer
3 302  Chris Costales

Team - NORTHRIDGE PREP
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 102 Michael Waltz
97 Nathan Gomez
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ARTMAN INVITATIONAL
Final Team Results

Boys
FRESH/SOPH BOYS

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 14:54.7
22 61 14:50.9 43:50.9 0:21.5
26 87 15:19.3 59:10.3 0:50.0
27 114 15:23.2  1:14:33.5 0:53.9
(33) (247) 18:33.8  1:33:07.4 4:04.5
(35) (182) 20:04.4  1:53:11.9 5:35.1
More Than 7 24:10.1 2:17:22.0 9:40.7
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 15:42.1
15 15 13:35.9 13:35.9 0:00.0
18 33 14:20.1 27:56.1 0:44.2
29 62 15:38.5 43:34.6 2:02.6
31 93 15:52.0 59:26.6 2:16.0
34 127 19:04.0 1:18:30.7 5:28.1
(36) (163) 21:00.0 1:39:30.7 7:24.0
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 15:19.0
21 21 14:50.2 14:50.2 0:00.0
24 45 15:05.9 29:56.2 0:15.7
25 70 15:14.5 45:10.7 0:24.2
28 98 15:37.1  1:00:47.8 0:46.8
30 128 15:47.2  1:16:35.0 0:56.9
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 15:42.4 15:42.4 0:00.0
Less Than 5 17:32.8 33:15.3 1:50.4
Less Than 5 18:45.0 52:00.3 3:02.5
Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:
Less Than 5 13:13.1 13:13.1 0:00.0
Less Than 5 13:46.6 26:59.7 0:33.4
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Race Date
September 07, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team - ST. VIATOR
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DQ
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272
278
265
269
275

Team Score (places):Inc.

Ryan Politzki
Richard Varvara

lan Crandall

David Hegberg
Patrick Schumacher

ARTMAN INVITATIONAL
Final Team Results

Boys
FRESH/SOPH BOYS

Overall Cumulative Cumulative
Place Place Time Time

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

16 16 13:47.9 13:47.9
17 33 13:59.1 27:47.0
23 56 14:54.9 42:42.0
32 88 17:25.8  1:00:07.8
Disqualify 13:27.5 1:13:35.4

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:11.1
1.07.0
3:37.8
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